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12:00-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:40

Agenda

Lunch
Welcome — Bob Trotter Il and Paul Flikkema
Opening Remarks — Diane Stearns, SHERC MPI

Introductions

SHERC Computational Infrastructure
Pete Gomersall, ITS

REDCap for Surveys and Databases
Bill Wilson, ITS

RIC Faculty Lightning Talks
2:00-2:04 Jarrett Barber
2:05-2:09 Steven Barger
2:10-2:14 Viacheslav Fofanov
2:15-2:19 Monica Lininger
2:20-2:24 Abolfazi Razi
2:25-2:29 Francisco Villa
2:30-2:34 Meghan Warren
2:35-2:39 Heidi Wayment



2:40-2:55 Snacks and Networking

3:00-3:50 Investigator Lightning Talks on Future Research Plans
Fatemeh Afghah, Christine Arazan, Carly Camplain,
Ricky Camplain, Dorothy Dunn, Ben Keeler, Paul

Kulpinsky, Amit Kumar, Kelly McCue, Melissa Palmer

3:50-4:20 Discussion

4:20-4:30 Closing Remarks and Networking
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